Miami County, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Schmitt 59 (913) 837-8400 10/29/2018
Lease Owner: R.T. Enterprises

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-23 Soil-Clay 23
16 Lime 39
4 Shale 43
22 Sand 65 No Oil
13 Shale 78
6 Lime 84
32 Shale 116
15 Lime 131
11 Shale 142
26 Lime 168
7 Shale 175
22 Lime 197
4 Shale 201
3 Lime 204
6 Shale 210
5 Lime 215 Hertha
25 Shale 240
17 Sand 257 No oil
33 Sandy Shale 290
38 Shale 328
6 Sand 334 Gas
2 Sandy Shale 336
23 Shale 359
26 Sand 385 Broken-slight oil show
17 Shale 402
8 Lime 410
7 Shale 417
2 Lime 419
19 Shale 438
10 Lime 448
12 Shale 460
3 Lime 463
14 Shale 477
5 Lime 482
16 Shale 498
5 Lime 503
13 Shale 516
1 Lime 517
87 Shale 604
1 Lime 605




Miami County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Schmitt 59 (913) 837-8400 10/29/2018
Lease Owner: R.T. Enterprises

3 Shale 68

1 Lime 609

6 Shale 615

1 Lime 616

5 Shale 621

5 Sand 626 Broken-odor-no oil show
5 Shale 631

2 Sand 633 Broken-good oil show
5 Sand 638 Solid-good saturation
10 Sand 648 No QOil

72 Shale 720 TD
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a1y TICKET NUM 55520
| |02 LOCATION % .E

PRESSURE PUMPING LLC FOREMAN
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 86720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

nu‘n-cm or 800-467-8678 ___CEMENT
"CUSTOMER WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE astm—|
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l
| acknowledge that the payment terms, uniess specifically amended In writing on the front of the form or In the customer's
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are In effect for services identified on this form.



